
ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ
ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:31.00BEKTAS EYUP KAAN TRABZSPO BOYS 12

.2 2004 00:31.03159095 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.3 2004 00:32.64158420 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.4 2004 00:33.00SONER ALI BARAN TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.5 2004 00:34.11158975 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.6 2004 00:36.01158597 XANTHOPOULOS EKTORAS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.7 2004 00:37.01158971 BOGIANNIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.8 2004 00:37.21159278 PADAZIDIS TILEMAHOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.9 2004 00:41.40165831 LASKARIDIS HRISTOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.10 2004 00:41.55159572 KALPAKIDIS ILIAS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.11 2004 00:47.49165868 HATZIALEXIOU DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:32.54158533 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.2 2005 00:33.52161076 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 11

.3 2005 00:33.80VLAHOV DEYAN MLAD91 BOYS 11

.4 2005 00:34.51160873 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.5 2005 00:35.01160984 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

.6 2005 00:35.30162098 AFEDOULIDIS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.7 2005 00:37.00TURKMEN DENIZ TSYDSPOR BOYS 11

.8 2005 00:37.97165556 DEMIR OGLARI ATA KOXANTH BOYS 11

.9 2005 00:38.33162256 GOUDAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.10 2005 00:41.14164211 STASINOPOULOS MILTIADIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.11 2005 00:42.35165200 GIANNAKIS DIMITRIOS RAFAIL KODRAM BOYS 11

.12 2005 00:47.62164627 HARALABIDIS HARALABOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.13 2005 00:48.77170708 HASAN OGLOU ERNIS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.14 2005171116 ILIAS PASHALIS NOALEX BOYS 11

.15 2005167771 THEOLOGIDIS IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:36.46165870 SAIRIS RAFAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.2 2006 00:37.72162232 BOUROULITIS ELEYTHERIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.3 2006 00:38.03164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.4 2006 00:38.26164131 IOANNIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.5 2006 00:42.12165923 SYLAIOS KIMON NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.6 2006 00:42.60166307 DIMITRAKAKIS FOTIOS OTHAK BOYS 10

.7 2006 00:44.08165791 SEXENIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.8 2006 00:44.75165866 BADALIDIS IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.9 2006 00:46.16165902 ZAFEIROPOULOS ORESTIS NOALEX BOYS 10

.10 2006 00:46.62169740 TASOPOULOS - DIMOU IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 10

.11 2006 00:48.49163009 ARMEN FILIPPOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.12 2006 00:49.25165979 ASTERIADIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.13 2006 00:49.47165859 ALGIANNAKIS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.14 2006 00:49.87167380 HATZINIKOLAIDIS THEODOROS KOXANTH BOYS 10

.15 2006 01:09.26168148 HARALABIDIS PETROS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.16 2006169664 MEGALOS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.17 2006169663 NIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.18 2006165784 TAOUSANIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 10
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:29.80SIVIL SIMAL ADA TRABZSPO GIRLS 12

.2 2004 00:33.55158969 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.3 2004 00:33.89158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI NOALEX GIRLS 12

.4 2004 00:34.00KUPELI ECENUR TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.5 2004 00:34.61155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.6 2004 00:36.06158974 MARGKERITI VALEDINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.7 2004 00:37.06165555 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS 12

.8 2004 00:38.41165901 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.9 2004 00:39.00CORAKCI DENIZ TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.10 2004 00:39.15159094 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.11 2004 00:39.51159536 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.12 2004 00:40.15164623 ANANIDI SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.13 2004 00:40.57165838 LIOLIOSIDI EIRINI NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.14 2004 00:52.36164625 VAFEIADI MADO O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.15 2004169761 MOKALI HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:34.00BILMECE DENIZ TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.2 2005 00:35.05160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.3 2005 00:36.34158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.4 2005 00:36.69165488 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.5 2005 00:37.21164479 STRATELI EYRIDIKI MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.6 2005 00:37.74164406 TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA PROTORES GIRLS 11

.7 2005 00:38.27163012 SYMEONIDOU DOROTHEA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.8 2005 00:42.55165551 ADAMIDOU MARIA ELENI NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.9 2005 00:42.96160866 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.10 2005 00:45.61161014 ZAHARIADOU MARIA EYAGGELIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.11 2005170504 PARTHENOU DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:35.57162091 PAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.2 2006 00:41.53162230 PATLAKA MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

.3 2006 00:44.00168258 KOUTROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.4 2006 00:44.16164496 DOULGERIDI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.5 2006 00:44.32166623 ALI OGLOU DALIA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.6 2006 00:46.37165940 ZOTOU EYATHALEIA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.7 2006 00:46.47167551 DODA ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 10

.8 2006 00:49.51164486 HRYSOMALIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.9 2006 00:51.97165906 BADALIDI NINA NOALEX GIRLS 10

.10 2006 00:53.57166696 ORNITHOPOULOU ANNA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.11 2006166056 FAITATZIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.12 2006165888 PAPAGIANNI PARASKEYI NOALEX GIRLS 10

.13 2006170765 SILLOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.14 2006165790 TRIADAFYLLOU PANAGIOTA MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.15 2006168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 10
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 9  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 00:43.00165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.2 2007 00:45.58167552 ALLA DENADA OTHAK GIRLS9

.3 2007 00:49.64165844 DROSIDOU HRYSA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.4 2007 00:50.73169849 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS9

.5 2007 00:50.83169670 DIMAKI DIMITRA KODRAM GIRLS9

.6 2007 00:52.82165941 ZOTOU IOANNA OTHAK GIRLS9

.7 2007 00:54.62165867 AGORAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.8 2007 00:55.01169765 LIMNIOUDI MARIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.9 2007 00:55.80165972 ZELESKIDI AGGELIKI PROTORES GIRLS9

.10 2007 00:56.04169726 XENITOPOULOU DANAI NOALEX GIRLS9

.11 2007 00:58.00169759 ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.12 2007 01:10.76167381 KOUTRA HRISTINA KOXANTH GIRLS9

.13 2007 01:16.73170707 HATZIVASILEIOU GEORGIA KOXANTH GIRLS9

.14 2007169668 ALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.15 2007169755 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.16 2007169903 KOSKERIDOU HARALABIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.17 2007165913 MATOUSIDI PASHALINA NOALEX GIRLS9

.18 2007169665 ORFANIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS9

.19 2007169753 PARISSI KALLISTI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.20 2007165834 PEFANI GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.21 2007169667 SAMLIDOU VENETIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.22 2007169739 TAOUSANI IOULIA KODRAM GIRLS9
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 9  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 00:39.10165890 ZAFEIROPOULOS KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS9

.2 2007 00:39.84162093 PAROTIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS9

.3 2007 00:40.46165939 LAZARIS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.4 2007 00:41.04167372 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS NIKOLAO KOXANTH BOYS9

.5 2007 00:42.71164495 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.6 2007 00:43.28165856 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.7 2007 00:44.58165910 METALLIDIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS9

.8 2007 00:44.66165864 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.9 2007 00:45.83169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.10 2007 00:45.99169651 VARONAS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.11 2007 00:46.78166044 IOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.12 2007 00:47.59165860 KONOGLOU THOMAS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.13 2007 00:47.92169752 DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.14 2007 00:48.20169658 THEOLOGOUDIS EYSTRATIOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.15 2007 00:56.71169645 VARELIDIS PANAGIOTIS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.16 2007 01:00.05167382 KOUTRAS VASILEIOS KOXANTH BOYS9

.17 2007 01:03.50169757 NALBADIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.18 2007 01:04.16169764 ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.19 2007 01:05.42167374 EYSTRATIOU GAVRIIL KOXANTH BOYS9

.20 2007 01:06.42167375 EYSTRATIOU MIHAIL KOXANTH BOYS9

.21 2007165792 AFEDOULIDIS HRISTODOULOS KODRAM BOYS9

.22 2007171151 ALKIDIS NIKOLOAS KODRAM BOYS9

.23 2007164482 DOULKERIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.24 2007169654 KALYVINOS FOTIS KODRAM BOYS9

.25 2007169648 KAPELLAKIS ELEYTHERIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.26 2007169657 KEHAGIAS HRISTOS KODRAM BOYS9

.27 2007169652 KOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.28 2007169738 NIKOLAIDIS SAVVAS KODRAM BOYS9

.29 2007169661 SAMARAS THEODOROS KODRAM BOYS9

.30 2007169810 SAVVOPOULOS RAFAIL PANAGIOTIS NIREAS OR BOYS9

.31 2007169650 SIAMIDIS IRAKLIS KODRAM BOYS9

.32 2007169730 VASILAKAKIS PANAGIOTIS-HRYSOVALA NOALEX BOYS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 8 of 74

04.12.2015  22:01



ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:08.12158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2004 01:09.00SIMILIDIS STILIANOS MLAD91 BOYS 12

.3 2004 01:11.00MOROVA EMIR BARKAN TRABZSPO BOYS 12

.4 2004 01:12.18158420 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.5 2004 01:12.31158534 KALAPOTHAKOS ANASTASIOS-MINAS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.6 2004 01:14.00TSONEV DIMITAR MLAD91 BOYS 12

.7 2004 01:21.29158597 XANTHOPOULOS EKTORAS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.8 2004 01:28.00BAHAR EFE TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.9 2004 01:30.00BAHAR EGE TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.10 2004 01:30.00KOK BUGRAHAN TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.11 2004 01:33.27159294 ZILOUDIS GRIGORIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.12 2004 01:33.42159250 PARASKEYOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS NIREAS OR BOYS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 01:11.22158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.2 2005 01:18.00CIFCI AHMET YEKTA TRABZSPO BOYS 11

.3 2005 01:18.00GEDIK HALIL KAYRA TSYDSPOR BOYS 11

.4 2005 01:19.03162098 AFEDOULIDIS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.5 2005 01:19.16161076 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 11

.6 2005 01:21.38159159 ELEYTHERIADIS MIHAIL-AGGELOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.7 2005 01:41.04165200 GIANNAKIS DIMITRIOS RAFAIL KODRAM BOYS 11
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:15.00VARDINOV ILIYAN MLAD91 BOYS 10

.2 2006 01:47.98164494 KOMITIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.3 2006 01:53.99162757 ERIFYLIDIS NESTORAS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.4 2006162436 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.5 2006164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.6 2006164485 MYLONAS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.7 2006165923 SYLAIOS KIMON NOKAVAL BOYS 10
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:07.00SIVIL SIMAL ADA TRABZSPO GIRLS 12

.2 2004 01:11.00LALOVA TONI MLAD91 GIRLS 12

.3 2004 01:16.54155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.4 2004 01:17.03156810 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.5 2004 01:18.98158544 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.6 2004 01:19.50158599 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.7 2004 01:25.00BABAROVA SIMONA MLAD91 GIRLS 12

.8 2004 01:26.00CORAKCI DENIZ TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.9 2004 01:27.00TOR AYLIN TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 01:21.38165488 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.2 2005 01:22.63164479 STRATELI EYRIDIKI MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.3 2005 01:24.75158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.4 2005 01:27.14163012 SYMEONIDOU DOROTHEA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.5 2005 01:29.50158312 GIADZI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.6 2005 01:30.47164406 TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA PROTORES GIRLS 11

.7 2005 01:31.78165551 ADAMIDOU MARIA ELENI NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.8 2005 01:31.84158259 ORFANIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 11
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006163007 ARMEN MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.2 2006164486 HRYSOMALIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.3 2006162100 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 14 of 74

04.12.2015  22:01



ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 02:26.94159095 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.2 2004 02:30.00MOROVA EMIR BARKAN TRABZSPO BOYS 12

.3 2004 02:37.13158534 KALAPOTHAKOS ANASTASIOS-MINAS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.4 2004 02:44.68158420 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.5 2004 03:12.96158971 BOGIANNIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.6 2004159278 PADAZIDIS TILEMAHOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 02:39.81158533 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.2 2005 02:42.12160960 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

.3 2005 02:44.00CIFCI AHMET YEKTA TRABZSPO BOYS 11

.4 2005 02:53.92160984 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

.5 2005 02:54.00161076 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 11

.6 2005 02:56.77162256 GOUDAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.7 2005 03:01.00TIRYAKI SARP TSYDSPOR BOYS 11

.8 2005162098 AFEDOULIDIS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 03:06.90164466 BARGIAMIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.2 2006162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.3 2006164485 MYLONAS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.4 2006165786 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 02:24.00SIVIL SIMAL ADA TRABZSPO GIRLS 12

.2 2004 02:42.80155098 MANIKA AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.3 2004 02:42.89158261 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.4 2004 02:45.53158982 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.5 2004 02:45.57155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.6 2004 02:49.03158544 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.7 2004 03:27.15165901 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 02:43.73160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.2 2005 02:58.32158312 GIADZI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.3 2005 03:04.91160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.4 2005163012 SYMEONIDOU DOROTHEA KODRAM GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 02:45.00KIVANC ASYA TRABZSPO GIRLS 10

.2 2006 03:37.82168258 KOUTROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.3 2006165911 NIKOLAIDI MARIGO NOALEX GIRLS 10

.4 2006162100 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:38.00BEKTAS EYUP KAAN TRABZSPO BOYS 12

.2 2004 00:38.10158437 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 12

.3 2004 00:41.00SONER ALI BARAN TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.4 2004 00:41.60158535 KALAPOTHAKOS THALIS-PANAGIOTIS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.5 2004 00:50.21159572 KALPAKIDIS ILIAS NIREAS OR BOYS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:43.00TURKMEN DENIZ TSYDSPOR BOYS 11

.2 2005170708 HASAN OGLOU ERNIS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.3 2005158533 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:41.75164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 10

.2 2006 00:43.14165823 PALERAS EYSTRATIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.3 2006 00:43.36165832 TONIDIS GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.4 2006 00:46.15165201 MADEMLIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.5 2006 00:47.60163009 ARMEN FILIPPOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.6 2006 00:51.21162757 ERIFYLIDIS NESTORAS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.7 2006169856 KADIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 10

.8 2006169664 MEGALOS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.9 2006169178 OVAKIMIAN NIKITAS PANSER BOYS 10

.10 2006165784 TAOUSANIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.11 2006165882 TSALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 10
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:36.00TOPSAKAL CAGLA TRABZSPO GIRLS 12

.2 2004 00:38.05156501 GKAITATZI STAMATIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.3 2004 00:43.73165552 OIKONOMOU HARIKLEIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.4 2004 00:44.00BAGLAMA AZRA TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.5 2004 00:45.54165555 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS 12

.6 2004 00:48.42165838 LIOLIOSIDI EIRINI NIREAS OR GIRLS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:40.00ARSLAN ECE TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.2 2005 00:41.00BILMECE DENIZ TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.3 2005 00:41.00CORUZ PINAR TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.4 2005 00:42.31158747 ELEYTHERIADOU MYROFORA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.5 2005 00:43.35162226 PALATSIDI FOTEINI NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.6 2005 00:43.88158425 PAYLIDOU MELINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.7 2005 00:44.80162758 VARELIDOU AIKATERINI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.8 2005 00:45.41160866 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.9 2005 00:48.41165551 ADAMIDOU MARIA ELENI NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.10 2005170480 TSETTA EIRINI PANSER GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:45.32164793 TZINI RAFAILIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 10

.2 2006 00:45.39162092 ILIADOU MARIANNA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.3 2006 00:47.66165940 ZOTOU EYATHALEIA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.4 2006 00:50.36163010 KONSTADINIDOU HARIKLEIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.5 2006 00:50.91169175 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 10

.6 2006 00:51.88164473 HRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI KOXANTH GIRLS 10

.7 2006 00:53.18164496 DOULGERIDI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.8 2006 00:54.83166038 BABALI AGGELIKI PETROULA PANSER GIRLS 10

.9 2006 00:56.84168603 KOURTALI AFRODITI PANSER GIRLS 10

.10 2006166056 FAITATZIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.11 2006170765 SILLOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.12 2006165790 TRIADAFYLLOU PANAGIOTA MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.13 2006168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 10
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 9  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 00:49.00TOTKOVA ELI MLAD91 GIRLS9

.2 2007 00:49.50165875 FARDELLA MARIANNA PANSER GIRLS9

.3 2007 00:50.85165941 ZOTOU IOANNA OTHAK GIRLS9

.4 2007 00:52.37165877 POULIOU STYLIANI PANSER GIRLS9

.5 2007 01:01.78168476 FAKI KALLIROI PANSER GIRLS9

.6 2007 01:03.50165833 PAPADOPOULOU HRISTINA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.7 2007 01:22.03170707 HATZIVASILEIOU GEORGIA KOXANTH GIRLS9

.8 2007169668 ALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.9 2007169903 KOSKERIDOU HARALABIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.10 2007167381 KOUTRA HRISTINA KOXANTH GIRLS9

.11 2007169857 LAZARIDOU ATHANASIA PANSER GIRLS9

.12 2007165884 PAYLOU HRYSOULA PANSER GIRLS9

.13 2007165834 PEFANI GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.14 2007166039 SIDIRA VASILIKI PANSER GIRLS9

.15 2007169739 TAOUSANI IOULIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.16 2007169865 TOTSIOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS9
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 9  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 00:50.48169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.2 2007 00:50.67168409 NIKOLIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS9

.3 2007 00:50.82164495 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.4 2007 00:52.46166044 IOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.5 2007 00:52.78169658 THEOLOGOUDIS EYSTRATIOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.6 2007 00:54.02168329 THEODORIDIS EYGENIOS PANSER BOYS9

.7 2007 00:54.42168411 TSIAFIDIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS9

.8 2007 01:00.30169764 ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.9 2007 01:11.84167382 KOUTRAS VASILEIOS KOXANTH BOYS9

.10 2007171151 ALKIDIS NIKOLOAS KODRAM BOYS9

.11 2007169860 EMMANOUILIDIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS9

.12 2007167374 EYSTRATIOU GAVRIIL KOXANTH BOYS9

.13 2007169654 KALYVINOS FOTIS KODRAM BOYS9

.14 2007169648 KAPELLAKIS ELEYTHERIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.15 2007169657 KEHAGIAS HRISTOS KODRAM BOYS9

.16 2007169652 KOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.17 2007169863 PADOFLATZIS ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS9

.18 2007169853 PIGKAS THOMAS PANSER BOYS9

.19 2007169661 SAMARAS THEODOROS KODRAM BOYS9

.20 2007171037 SKEBERIS ALKIS PANSER BOYS9

.21 2007169669 STRATSIOS PANAGIOTIS KODRAM BOYS9

.22 2007169864 TSELIOS THEODOROS PANSER BOYS9
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:22.00BEKTAS EYUP KAAN TRABZSPO BOYS 12

.2 2004 01:22.73158437 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 12

.3 2004 01:23.92158975 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.4 2004 01:25.00KOK BUGRAHAN TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.5 2004 01:27.44158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 12

.6 2004 01:28.49158535 KALAPOTHAKOS THALIS-PANAGIOTIS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.7 2004 01:43.63158971 BOGIANNIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.8 2004 01:45.10165868 HATZIALEXIOU DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.9 2004 01:46.92159572 KALPAKIDIS ILIAS NIREAS OR BOYS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 01:18.41158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.2 2005 01:26.00GEDIK HALIL KAYRA TSYDSPOR BOYS 11

.3 2005 01:29.80160984 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

.4 2005 01:30.00TURKMEN DENIZ TSYDSPOR BOYS 11

.5 2005 01:55.27164627 HARALABIDIS HARALABOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.6 2005165200 GIANNAKIS DIMITRIOS RAFAIL KODRAM BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 30 of 74

04.12.2015  22:01



ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:23.00VARDINOV ILIYAN MLAD91 BOYS 10

.2 2006 01:41.57165979 ASTERIADIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.3 2006 01:43.18164469 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.4 2006165861 ARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.5 2006162232 BOUROULITIS ELEYTHERIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.6 2006164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 10

.7 2006164131 IOANNIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.8 2006164134 MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.9 2006165870 SAIRIS RAFAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.10 2006165832 TONIDIS GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:14.10LALOVA TONI MLAD91 GIRLS 12

.2 2004 01:18.00TOPSAKAL CAGLA TRABZSPO GIRLS 12

.3 2004 01:21.60159087 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.4 2004 01:22.42156501 GKAITATZI STAMATIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.5 2004 01:23.58158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI NOALEX GIRLS 12

.6 2004 01:28.10159175 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.7 2004 01:30.00TOR AYLIN TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.8 2004 01:31.80165552 OIKONOMOU HARIKLEIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.9 2004 01:32.30161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.10 2004 01:33.22158974 MARGKERITI VALEDINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.11 2004 01:37.00BABAROVA SIMONA MLAD91 GIRLS 12

.12 2004 01:40.31159536 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.13 2004164623 ANANIDI SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.14 2004165555 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 01:21.00ERYAMAN ZEYNEP TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.2 2005 01:26.12158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.3 2005 01:27.00CORUZ PINAR TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.4 2005 01:28.00BILMECE DENIZ TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.5 2005 01:28.00OZCELIK BURCU TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.6 2005 01:31.59158747 ELEYTHERIADOU MYROFORA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.7 2005 01:32.02158425 PAYLIDOU MELINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.8 2005 01:39.52160866 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.9 2005 01:39.55164479 STRATELI EYRIDIKI MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.10 2005 01:41.85162226 PALATSIDI FOTEINI NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.11 2005 01:46.80161014 ZAHARIADOU MARIA EYAGGELIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:33.00STOYANOVA GABRIELA MLAD91 GIRLS 10

.2 2006162092 ILIADOU MARIANNA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.3 2006163010 KONSTADINIDOU HARIKLEIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.4 2006162091 PAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.5 2006162230 PATLAKA MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

.6 2006165872 TSARTSARA HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.7 2006164793 TZINI RAFAILIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 10
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 02:53.85159095 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.2 2004 03:04.10158975 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.3 2004 03:05.99158535 KALAPOTHAKOS THALIS-PANAGIOTIS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.4 2004158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005162256 GOUDAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2005162646 KEIMAS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 02:42.00LALOVA TONI MLAD91 GIRLS 12

.2 2004 02:50.00TOPSAKAL CAGLA TRABZSPO GIRLS 12

.3 2004 02:56.76156501 GKAITATZI STAMATIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.4 2004 02:58.66159087 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.5 2004 03:02.94159175 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.6 2004 03:11.62158974 MARGKERITI VALEDINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.7 2004 03:18.92165552 OIKONOMOU HARIKLEIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.8 2004 03:25.00BABAROVA SIMONA MLAD91 GIRLS 12

.9 2004 03:32.88159536 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.10 2004158261 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.11 2004158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI NOALEX GIRLS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 02:49.00ERYAMAN ZEYNEP TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.2 2005 03:00.82158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.3 2005 03:14.70158747 ELEYTHERIADOU MYROFORA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.4 2005 03:15.43158312 GIADZI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.5 2005 03:18.00DIMITROVA ALEKSANDRA MLAD91 GIRLS 11

.6 2005 03:24.13162758 VARELIDOU AIKATERINI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.7 2005 03:25.33158425 PAYLIDOU MELINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.8 2005162226 PALATSIDI FOTEINI NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:34.00SIMILIDIS STILIANOS MLAD91 BOYS 12

.2 2004 00:35.00OZDEMIR GOKTUD TRABZSPO BOYS 12

.3 2004 00:44.00KOK BUGRAHAN TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.4 2004 00:44.00SONER ALI BARAN TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.5 2004165868 HATZIALEXIOU DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.6 2004159091 HRYSOULIDIS ALEXANDROS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:35.31160872 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2005 00:36.60160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 11

.3 2005 00:37.00VLAHOV DEYAN MLAD91 BOYS 11

.4 2005 00:38.47160960 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

.5 2005 00:41.41159159 ELEYTHERIADIS MIHAIL-AGGELOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.6 2005 00:44.57162235 KRITOU EYAGGELOS NOALEX BOYS 11

.7 2005 00:49.26164211 STASINOPOULOS MILTIADIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.8 2005 00:51.61160871 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.9 2005165556 DEMIR OGLARI ATA KOXANTH BOYS 11

.10 2005164627 HARALABIDIS HARALABOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.11 2005170708 HASAN OGLOU ERNIS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.12 2005171116 ILIAS PASHALIS NOALEX BOYS 11

.13 2005167771 THEOLOGIDIS IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:40.71164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.2 2006 00:43.60164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.3 2006 00:50.18164494 KOMITIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.4 2006 00:52.38165866 BADALIDIS IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.5 2006 00:53.72165850 BIZAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.6 2006 00:57.42165858 PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.7 2006 01:10.70165902 ZAFEIROPOULOS ORESTIS NOALEX BOYS 10

.8 2006165859 ALGIANNAKIS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.9 2006165853 DELKOS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.10 2006168148 HARALABIDIS PETROS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.11 2006165201 MADEMLIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 10
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:35.25156810 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2004 00:38.20162133 KABOURI ZAFEIRIA MARINA PROTORES GIRLS 12

.3 2004 00:38.38159094 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.4 2004 00:38.58158982 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.5 2004 00:40.00BAGLAMA AZRA TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.6 2004 00:40.00YERLIKAYA KARDELEN TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.7 2004 00:40.99159092 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.8 2004 00:41.00KAZANC NAZ TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.9 2004 00:41.00KUPELI ECENUR TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.10 2004 00:42.51159175 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.11 2004 00:45.00CORAKCI DENIZ TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.12 2004 00:49.87164212 SIMSERIDI ANNA FOIVI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.13 2004 00:52.58167353 HARISIADOU ALEXANDRA KOXANTH GIRLS 12

.14 2004 00:55.46164625 VAFEIADI MADO O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.15 2004169761 MOKALI HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:39.93162257 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.2 2005 00:40.00KARLIBEL ASYA TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.3 2005 00:42.52158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.4 2005 00:43.00OZCELIK BURCU TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.5 2005 00:44.38158259 ORFANIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.6 2005 00:45.00ARSLAN ECE TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.7 2005 00:53.02164406 TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA PROTORES GIRLS 11

.8 2005 00:53.24166876 KOURTIDI STYLIANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.9 2005 00:54.98165335 KAPOULA GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.10 2005170504 PARTHENOU DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.11 2005165488 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:52.37164475 KOTSIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.2 2006165906 BADALIDI NINA NOALEX GIRLS 10

.3 2006169760 HRYSOULIDOU MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.4 2006165888 PAPAGIANNI PARASKEYI NOALEX GIRLS 10

.5 2006165887 SIOURDAKI AIKATERINI NOALEX GIRLS 10

.6 2006164127 THEODOROU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.7 2006170503 VASILAKI THEODORA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 9  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 00:49.00TOTKOVA ELI MLAD91 GIRLS9

.2 2007 00:55.05165867 AGORAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.3 2007169755 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.4 2007169759 ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.5 2007165839 KARAMANIDOU DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.6 2007165913 MATOUSIDI PASHALINA NOALEX GIRLS9

.7 2007165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.8 2007165833 PAPADOPOULOU HRISTINA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.9 2007169753 PARISSI KALLISTI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.10 2007169726 XENITOPOULOU DANAI NOALEX GIRLS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 9  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 00:50.41165856 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.2 2007 00:54.68165864 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.3 2007 00:59.99169730 VASILAKAKIS PANAGIOTIS-HRYSOVALA NOALEX BOYS9

.4 2007169752 DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.5 2007169808 GEORGIADIS EMMANOUIL NIREAS OR BOYS9

.6 2007165860 KONOGLOU THOMAS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.7 2007165910 METALLIDIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS9

.8 2007169757 NALBADIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.9 2007162093 PAROTIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS9

.10 2007169651 VARONAS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.11 2007165890 ZAFEIROPOULOS KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS9
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:17.94159086 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.2 2004 01:18.00MOROVA EMIR BARKAN TRABZSPO BOYS 12

.3 2004 01:18.00SIMILIDIS STILIANOS MLAD91 BOYS 12

.4 2004 01:24.00158534 KALAPOTHAKOS ANASTASIOS-MINAS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.5 2004 01:28.00TSONEV DIMITAR MLAD91 BOYS 12

.6 2004 01:28.73158437 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 01:19.72160872 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2005 01:25.00CIFCI AHMET YEKTA TRABZSPO BOYS 11

.3 2005 01:26.00VLAHOV DEYAN MLAD91 BOYS 11

.4 2005 01:26.85160960 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

.5 2005 01:50.47164211 STASINOPOULOS MILTIADIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.6 2005158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:22.08156810 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2004 01:23.66159087 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.3 2004 01:25.36158982 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.4 2004 01:28.00YERLIKAYA KARDELEN TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.5 2004 01:29.32159094 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.6 2004 01:39.37155098 MANIKA AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.7 2004 01:46.90162133 KABOURI ZAFEIRIA MARINA PROTORES GIRLS 12

.8 2004164212 SIMSERIDI ANNA FOIVI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 01:30.75160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.2 2005 01:52.70158259 ORFANIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.3 2005162257 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:39.91156879 KIOSSES KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2004 00:46.00BAHAR EGE TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.3 2004 00:47.00BAHAR EFE TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.4 2004 00:48.87159278 PADAZIDIS TILEMAHOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.5 2004 00:55.28165831 LASKARIDIS HRISTOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:46.00TIRYAKI SARP TSYDSPOR BOYS 11

.2 2005 00:47.20162135 STOIKIDIS ATHANASIOS PROTORES BOYS 11

.3 2005 00:50.28165556 DEMIR OGLARI ATA KOXANTH BOYS 11

.4 2005 00:50.47161074 RETSIDIS VASILEIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 11

.5 2005 00:50.56162094 APOSTOLIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:46.00164791 ATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.2 2006 00:49.00YALMAN YIGIT ALP TRABZSPO BOYS 10

.3 2006 00:51.84161916 OIKONOMOU GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.4 2006 00:52.78165203 ETOGLOU HARALABOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.5 2006 00:54.68165882 TSALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 10

.6 2006 00:55.36CIFTLIK HASAN BEYKISTA BOYS 10

.7 2006 00:55.40165830 ZOTOS GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.8 2006 00:55.56164134 MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.9 2006 00:57.15165791 SEXENIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.10 2006 01:06.35169178 OVAKIMIAN NIKITAS PANSER BOYS 10

.11 2006 01:07.60166307 DIMITRAKAKIS FOTIOS OTHAK BOYS 10

.12 2006 01:09.20167380 HATZINIKOLAIDIS THEODOROS KOXANTH BOYS 10

.13 2006169856 KADIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 10

.14 2006169663 NIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.15 2006169740 TASOPOULOS - DIMOU IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:44.56159309 LIORDOU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2004 00:46.00KUPELI ECENUR TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.3 2004 00:46.66161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.4 2004 00:47.00TOR AYLIN TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.5 2004 00:49.33159293 STEFANAKIDI EYGENIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.6 2004167353 HARISIADOU ALEXANDRA KOXANTH GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:41.00CAKIROGLU BEREN TRABZSPO GIRLS 11

.2 2005 00:42.00MUTLU BERIL TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.3 2005 00:49.55160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.4 2005 00:49.63158257 GIAGKAZOGLOU KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.5 2005 00:50.30165826 GEORGIADI ANNA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.6 2005 00:53.66165335 KAPOULA GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.7 2005 00:56.48162430 KAPSIMANI MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.8 2005170480 TSETTA EIRINI PANSER GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:49.03164799 SIVVA HRISTINA IOANNA NIREAS OR GIRLS 10

.2 2006 00:49.07162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS 10

.3 2006 00:51.43164798 SIVVA EYFROSYNI DANAI NIREAS OR GIRLS 10

.4 2006 00:55.06162433 BISDOUKIAN MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.5 2006 00:58.08165787 KONSTADINIDOU ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.6 2006 01:08.93166696 ORNITHOPOULOU ANNA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.7 2006 01:16.71166038 BABALI AGGELIKI PETROULA PANSER GIRLS 10

.8 2006166623 ALI OGLOU DALIA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.9 2006167551 DODA ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 10

.10 2006168603 KOURTALI AFRODITI PANSER GIRLS 10

.11 2006169175 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 9  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 01:03.30169670 DIMAKI DIMITRA KODRAM GIRLS9

.2 2007 01:03.52169849 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS9

.3 2007 01:03.83165844 DROSIDOU HRYSA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.4 2007 01:08.83165884 PAYLOU HRYSOULA PANSER GIRLS9

.5 2007 01:17.56166039 SIDIRA VASILIKI PANSER GIRLS9

.6 2007167552 ALLA DENADA OTHAK GIRLS9

.7 2007168476 FAKI KALLIROI PANSER GIRLS9

.8 2007165875 FARDELLA MARIANNA PANSER GIRLS9

.9 2007165839 KARAMANIDOU DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.10 2007169857 LAZARIDOU ATHANASIA PANSER GIRLS9

.11 2007169765 LIMNIOUDI MARIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.12 2007169854 LITSIKA SALOMI-MARIA PANSER GIRLS9

.13 2007169665 ORFANIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS9

.14 2007165877 POULIOU STYLIANI PANSER GIRLS9

.15 2007169667 SAMLIDOU VENETIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.16 2007169865 TOTSIOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 9  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 00:55.44165939 LAZARIS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.2 2007 00:57.65169645 VARELIDIS PANAGIOTIS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.3 2007 00:59.92167372 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS NIKOLAO KOXANTH BOYS9

.4 2007 01:14.95167375 EYSTRATIOU MIHAIL KOXANTH BOYS9

.5 2007165792 AFEDOULIDIS HRISTODOULOS KODRAM BOYS9

.6 2007164482 DOULKERIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.7 2007169808 GEORGIADIS EMMANOUIL NIREAS OR BOYS9

.8 2007169738 NIKOLAIDIS SAVVAS KODRAM BOYS9

.9 2007168409 NIKOLIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS9

.10 2007169863 PADOFLATZIS ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS9

.11 2007169810 SAVVOPOULOS RAFAIL PANAGIOTIS NIREAS OR BOYS9

.12 2007169650 SIAMIDIS IRAKLIS KODRAM BOYS9

.13 2007168329 THEODORIDIS EYGENIOS PANSER BOYS9

.14 2007169864 TSELIOS THEODOROS PANSER BOYS9

.15 2007168411 TSIAFIDIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS9

.16 2007169851 TZITZIKAS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:20.00BAHAR EFE TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.2 2004 01:27.25159086 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.3 2004 01:27.92156349 VASILEIOU ILIAS KODRAM BOYS 12

.4 2004 01:30.27156879 KIOSSES KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.5 2004 01:38.00OZDEMIR GOKTUD TRABZSPO BOYS 12

.6 2004 01:43.00BAHAR EGE TSYDSPOR BOYS 12

.7 2004 01:45.45159294 ZILOUDIS GRIGORIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.8 2004 01:49.17159250 PARASKEYOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.9 2004 01:50.78159091 HRYSOULIDIS ALEXANDROS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.10 2004165831 LASKARIDIS HRISTOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 01:34.43160873 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2005 01:36.52160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 11

.3 2005 01:39.00GEDIK HALIL KAYRA TSYDSPOR BOYS 11

.4 2005 01:40.84162646 KEIMAS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.5 2005 01:43.00TIRYAKI SARP TSYDSPOR BOYS 11

.6 2005 01:43.51160871 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.7 2005 01:44.78162235 KRITOU EYAGGELOS NOALEX BOYS 11

.8 2005 01:45.78161074 RETSIDIS VASILEIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 11

.9 2005 01:47.83162135 STOIKIDIS ATHANASIOS PROTORES BOYS 11

.10 2005162094 APOSTOLIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:49.76165850 BIZAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.2 2006 02:04.32165853 DELKOS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.3 2006164791 ATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.4 2006162436 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.5 2006CIFTLIK HASAN BEYKISTA BOYS 10

.6 2006165203 ETOGLOU HARALABOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.7 2006161916 OIKONOMOU GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.8 2006165858 PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.9 2006165830 ZOTOS GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:35.00KAZANC NAZ TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.2 2004 01:35.27159309 LIORDOU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.3 2004 01:35.91159092 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.4 2004 01:37.15158544 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.5 2004 01:38.38158969 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.6 2004 01:40.45162254 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.7 2004 01:40.48161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.8 2004 01:40.94158986 KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.9 2004 01:45.08158599 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.10 2004 01:47.52159293 STEFANAKIDI EYGENIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.11 2004 01:51.52164623 ANANIDI SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.12 2004167353 HARISIADOU ALEXANDRA KOXANTH GIRLS 12

.13 2004164625 VAFEIADI MADO O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 01:35.00CAKIROGLU BEREN TRABZSPO GIRLS 11

.2 2005 01:35.00KARLIBEL ASYA TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.3 2005 01:37.96158258 KOUBATI SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.4 2005 01:44.29158257 GIAGKAZOGLOU KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.5 2005 01:47.74165826 GEORGIADI ANNA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.6 2005 01:48.85160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.7 2005 01:54.12165335 KAPOULA GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.8 2005 01:54.43166876 KOURTIDI STYLIANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.9 2005 02:01.30162430 KAPSIMANI MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:56.87165872 TSARTSARA HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.2 2006 02:04.70165887 SIOURDAKI AIKATERINI NOALEX GIRLS 10

.3 2006163007 ARMEN MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.4 2006162433 BISDOUKIAN MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.5 2006169760 HRYSOULIDOU MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.6 2006165787 KONSTADINIDOU ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.7 2006164798 SIVVA EYFROSYNI DANAI NIREAS OR GIRLS 10

.8 2006164799 SIVVA HRISTINA IOANNA NIREAS OR GIRLS 10

.9 2006164127 THEODOROU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.10 2006170503 VASILAKI THEODORA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 03:03.96156349 VASILEIOU ILIAS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2004 03:07.52159086 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.3 2004 03:14.38156879 KIOSSES KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.4 2004 03:30.00TSONEV DIMITAR MLAD91 BOYS 12

.5 2004 03:43.64159294 ZILOUDIS GRIGORIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.6 2004 03:59.76159250 PARASKEYOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005160872 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2005160871 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.3 2005162646 KEIMAS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.4 2005162235 KRITOU EYAGGELOS NOALEX BOYS 11

.5 2005160873 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.6 2005161074 RETSIDIS VASILEIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 11

.7 2005162135 STOIKIDIS ATHANASIOS PROTORES BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 03:23.90159092 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.2 2004 03:26.75159309 LIORDOU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.3 2004 03:29.24158969 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.4 2004 03:36.18158599 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.5 2004 03:44.81158986 KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.6 2004 03:49.39159293 STEFANAKIDI EYGENIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.7 2004 04:25.52164212 SIMSERIDI ANNA FOIVI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.8 2004162254 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 03:15.00CAKIROGLU BEREN TRABZSPO GIRLS 11

.2 2005 03:17.00MUTLU BERIL TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.3 2005 03:23.60158258 KOUBATI SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.4 2005 03:30.00DIMITROVA ALEKSANDRA MLAD91 GIRLS 11

.5 2005 03:40.00158257 GIAGKAZOGLOU KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.6 2005162257 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.7 2005165826 GEORGIADI ANNA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.8 2005162430 KAPSIMANI MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.9 2005166876 KOURTIDI STYLIANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  BOYS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 02:55.00OZDEMIR GOKTUD TRABZSPO BOYS 12

.2 2004 02:56.08156349 VASILEIOU ILIAS KODRAM BOYS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  BOYS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 03:04.35160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 11
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  GIRLS 12  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 02:59.85158261 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2004 03:03.00YERLIKAYA KARDELEN TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.3 2004 03:05.00KAZANC NAZ TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.4 2004 03:07.00BAGLAMA AZRA TSYDSPOR GIRLS 12

.5 2004 03:08.19155098 MANIKA AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 12
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  GIRLS 11  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 03:02.00ERYAMAN ZEYNEP TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.2 2005 03:02.00KARLIBEL ASYA TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.3 2005 03:02.00OZCELIK BURCU TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.4 2005 03:05.00ARSLAN ECE TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.5 2005 03:05.74158258 KOUBATI SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.6 2005 03:15.00CORUZ PINAR TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.7 2005 03:15.00MUTLU BERIL TSYDSPOR GIRLS 11

.8 2005 03:20.00DIMITROVA ALEKSANDRA MLAD91 GIRLS 11

.9 2005 03:23.64158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.10 2005161014 ZAHARIADOU MARIA EYAGGELIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  BOYS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:38.00YALMAN YIGIT ALP TRABZSPO BOYS 10

.2 2006165861 ARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.3 2006164466 BARGIAMIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.4 2006164469 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.5 2006162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.6 2006165823 PALERAS EYSTRATIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.7 2006165786 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 10
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ΙΗ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑΣ

ΔΡΑΜΑ

05 - 06/12/2015

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  GIRLS 10  (25m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:28.00KIVANC ASYA TRABZSPO GIRLS 10

.2 2006 01:34.00STOYANOVA GABRIELA MLAD91 GIRLS 10

.3 2006164473 HRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI KOXANTH GIRLS 10

.4 2006164475 KOTSIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.5 2006162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS 10

.6 2006165911 NIKOLAIDI MARIGO NOALEX GIRLS 10
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